




TOPLAİVADAALANl
o,KATıL|M oRANl
D.o.PAYl oRANl

SAYFANo:1

75p47.72
0,0000000
o-37a7o17

ToPLAıüALAN : 313974,58
TOPLAivPAY : 313974.58
TOPLAIv(AMULAŞTIRMA : 0,00
ToP. DÜZENLE. GlRMEYEN:'1 926,1 9-34
ToP. oÜZENLEMEY€iREN: 122240.35

MAL sAHI PLERl ARAŞTl RMA
VE

ÖZET FORMU

( KADASTROARSEL|NES|RAL| )

lMARKAoAsTRo
Dop/lTh AdaJPar Alan Hasse PayPafta AdalPal Al8rı/Pay Hisse Malik/Baba Adl KamusNo

560,48
919.52

106/1
10612

961.65
1000.00

41952/96165
50000/,100000

419.52
500.00

7a 421l8 2960.00
1480.00

1 ABDULLAl-§oNEFMUTLU
lHsAN

1 06İ
10612

961 65
1000,00

4,1952/96165
50000/100000

419.52
500,00

79 421la 2960.00
,l480.00

1 NURETTiNMUTLU
lHSAN

560.48
91 9.52

4840.84
2c67.54
801 03
8/,o.21
122.61

5286.01
ü72.23

10112
1o2l3
103/3
1o4l2
,106/1

48/,o.84
2ü7.54
,1500.00

1500.00
96,1.65

TAM
TAM

801 03/1 50000
84021 /1 50000

12261196165

80 42119 46037.00
46037.00

TAM T.c. Ç.ş. VE iKL. D. BAMNL|Ğ|

1o713 1081,M TAM 108,,.M82 421l29 13384.00
13384.00

TAM BÜNYAMirçiĞDEMoĞLU
HÜSEYiN

658.93
1 081.04

1oa4.49
1779.22

1o2l1
1 03/6
,105/1

107l4

1 578.48
15oo,22
1 500.00
1273.57

2297611578/a
75011l15oo22
16257/150000
63679l127357

229,76
750.1 1

162.57
636.79

421l34 4673.99
2337.oo

1 MUSTAFA.AVAŞ
HÜsEYiN

1578.48
15oo.22
1500-00
1273.57

2297611578/,8
75011l150022
16257/1 50000
6§79l127357

229.76
750.1 1

162-57
bJb /9

421lu 4673.99
2337.00

1

2
MELEKYAVAŞ
HÜsEYiN

1 084.49
1779.22

1o2l1
1 03/6
,105/1

107l4

171

58744/,1 50000
1o2o3gI204o78

587.44
1 020,39

1

2
DÜNDAFSiNCER
YlLMAz

980.02
1607 83

105/1
1o5l2

150o.00
2o4o.78

83 42211 ,14589.00

7294.50

1 500,00
2o4o,7a

58743İ 50000
1o2o39l204o7a

587.43
,1020,3914589.00

7294.5o
1

2
oiLEK HoLT
YıLMAz

980.02
1607 -a2

105/1
1o5l2

a4 42211

2582-ü 61121258256 61.12,l3831.00
lı610.33

1

3
ZEHRAMORGÜL
sÜLEYMAN

37.26
61.12

100l485 42212

152712582ü 15.27SABlHAT DUYAR
MEHMEEABRi

9,31
15.27

1ool4 2582,5686 42212 1 3831 00
1 1 52.58

I

12

1ool4 2582,ü 1528l2582ffi 15-2842212 ,l3831.00

1152.58
1

12
SÜLEYMAlOUYAR
SALiH

9.3,1

15.2a
E7

152812582ü 15.289.31
15.28

10ol4 2582,5688 42212 1 3831.00
1 152.58

1

12
SABRi 0UYAR
sALiH

15-2a9.3,1

15-2a
1ool4 2582,56 152al2582ü422l2 1 3831 00

1 1 52,58
1

12
sINEM DUYAR
sALiH

89

15-2a9.31
,l5,28

1ool4 2582.56 1528l2582ffi422l2 1 3831 ,00
1 1 52,58

1

12
MEHMEDUYAR
TAYYARTEMEL

90

45.8427.94
45,u

2582.ü 458/.125825642212 ,l3831.00

u57.75
1

4
SAF|YE OUYAR
HÜsEYiN

2582.ü 8698/258256 86.98MUSTAFAJLUSOY
sAlT

53.01
86.98

100l4173 422l31 45927.00
45927.00

TAM

980.49597.64
980.49

1o2l2 6863.48 98049/686348444l32 ,1 ,1047,00

157a-14
1

7
sEViM çoKER
IBRAHiM

130

980,49597.64
980.49

1o2l2 6863.48 98049/686348444l32 11u7.oo
1578.14

1

7
NEziHA HASARlcl
iBRAHiM

13,|

367.69224-12
367.69

1o2l2 6863.48 36769/686348444l32 1 1047,00
591,80 56

sANiYE şAH|N
özER

,l74

980.501o2n 6863,48 98050/6863481

7
EMlNE ÖZSAVAŞ
lBRAHiM

597.64
98o 50

132 444l32 1 1 047,00
157a14

6863.48 98050/686348 980.50597.64
980.50

1o2l2444l32 ,l1o47.oo

1578.14
1

7
YlLMAZ DUYAR
iBRAHiM

lJJ

196,1 1/686348 196.111 1 9.53
196.1,1

1o2l2 6863.481

35
AHME]BAŞDANER
HÜsEYiN

134 444l32 11047 oo
315.63

1961 1/686348
,|96-,l ,l

1,19.53
196.1 1

10212 6863.481

35
MELAHATÇOKER
HüsEYiN

444l32 11047.oo
3,15,63

196,1,1/686348 196.1 11 1 9.53
196,,1 1

10212 6863,481 1047.00
315.63

1 ZEHRASARAL
HÜsEYiN

136 444l32

1 961 1/686348 196.1 ,1

1 1 9,53
1 96.1 1

1o2l2 6863.481 öMüreö8EKLl
lBRAHiM

137 444l32 11047,00
315,63

6863.48 6537/686348 65.3739.84
65.37

1o2l211047 .oo
1o5.21

1

105
MEDlHAoK
BEKiR

138 444l32

65.366863-48 6536/68634839.84 1o2Pı,1,1047.00
1 HÜSEYlNBAŞDANERl39 444l32

91

/
Engin YÖLÇli,J

ffififfi

1ool4

Oda 36



TOPLAiÜALAN

DÜzENLE.

157

31 3974,58
31 3974.58

0.00
,l92619.34

122240-35

MAL sAHi PLERi ARAşTI RMA
VE

ÖZET FORMU
( KADA§TROARSEL|NES|RAL| )

SAYFANo:2

DÜzENLEMEY6iREN:

TOPLAİVADAALANl
o.KATlLlM oRANl
o,o.PAY| oRANl

75947 -72
0,0000000
o 37a7o17

lMARKADAsTRo
Alan Hisse PayAdalPar Ala^lPay Hisse Malik/Baba Adl Kamu Dop/iTh AdalParSNo Pafta

1o5.21 ,105 BEKiR 65.36

65,3639.84
65.36

102n 6863.48 6536/686348140 444l32 1 1 047,00
105.21

1

105
sEçiL cAN
BEKiR

,l49.41

245.12
1o2l2 6863,48 245121686348 245.12141 444l32 ,11047.00

394.54
1

28
MELAHA]DuYAR
MUSTAFA

102n 6863.48 24512l6863/8 245.12143 M482 11047,00
394.54

1

28
ESMADUYAR
MEHMEEMiN

149.41
245.12

14s.41
245.12

10212 6863.48 24512l6863/8 245.12144 4ME2 11047.oo
394 54

,1

28
lBRAHiM DUYAR
HAsAN

2451216ü3/,8 245.1211047,oo
394.54

1

28
EMiN DUYAR
HAsAN

149-41
245.12

1o2l2 6863.48145 444a.2

149.41
245.12

102]2 6863.48 24512]6§3/8 245-12146 444l32 11u7.oo
394.54

1

28
SONEFDUYAR
HASAN

6863.48 13788/686348 1 37.88147 444a.2 11047 -oo
221 93

9
48

MELiHATÜRKMEN
MUSTAFA

84.05
137.88

102ü2

1 3788/686348 137.88444l32 11047.@
221.93

9
44a

YARENBEYZADUYAR
MUSTAFA

84.05
,l37.88

1o2l2 6863.4814a

9] 921686348 91-92444l32 11047.oo
147.95 224

AYSUNDUYAR
HiKMET

56.03
91.92

10212 6863.48149

1 59.8597.43
1 59.85

102l1 1578.48 1 5985/157848150 444l33 1801.00
257.29

1

7
sEVlM ÇoKER
iBRAHiM

97.44
,l59.86

102l1 1578.48 ,15986/1 57848 1 59.86151 444l33 18o1,00
257.29

1

7
NEziHA HASAR|cl
lBRAHiM

1578.48 15986/157848 1 59.861801.00
257 -29

1

7
EMlNE ÖZSAVAŞ
IBRAHiM

97.44
1 59.86

102]1152 444l33

159ül1578/.8 ,l59.86
97,44

159.86
10211 1578.48153 444l33 1801.00

257 -29

,l

7
YlLMAZ DUYAR
iBRAHiM

31.9819,49
31-98

102l1 1578.48 3198l1578/.8154 444l33 ,180,1.00

51.ıı6
1 AHME,IBAşDANER

HÜsEYlN

1o2l1 157a.48 31gan57848 31,981

35
MELAHA]ÇOKER
HÜSEYiN

19.49
31.98

155 444l33 ,1801.00

51.46

31 98/157848 31.9819.49
3,1.98

102l1 1578.48156 444l33 180,1.0o
51.46

1

35
ZEHRASARAL
HÜsEYiN

31 98n 57848 31.9819.49
31.98

1o2l1 1578.48444l33 ,18o1.00

51.1ı6
1

aE
öMüreöBEKLI
lBRAHiM

10.656.49
10.65

102l1 ,l578.48 1ü5l15784a1801,00
17 -15

1

105
MEoiHAoK
BEKiR

,158 444l33

1 065/1 57848 ,10.65
6.49

10,65
1o2I1 1578.481

105
HÜSEYiNBAŞDANER
BEKiR

159 444l33 ,180,1.0o

17.15

10.65102l1 1578.48 l 065/1 578486.49
10.65

444l33 1801.00
17.15

1

105
SEç|L cAN
BEKiR

160

59.941578.8 599411578/,836 54
59.94

102l1,1801.00

96.48 56
sANlYE ŞAH|N
özER

161 444l33

3996/1 57848 39.9624.36
39.96

1o2l1 1578.48MELAHA]DUYAR
MUSTAFA

444R3 1801 .00
64 32

1

2a
162

2247l1578/,a 22.471o2l1 1578.4813.70
22.47

444l33 1 801 .00
36.18

9
44a

YARENBEYZADUYAR
MUSTAFA

163

2247l1578/.a 22-47102]1 1 578,4813.7o
22.47

1801.00
36.18

9
44a

MELiHATÜRKMEN
MUSTAFA

164 444l33

14.98,1578.48 149811578/,8
,l4.98

1o2l1e

224
AYSUNDUYAR
HlKMET

444l33 1801.00
24.12

165

39 96157a.48 3996/,1 5784824.§
39.96

1o2l1ESMADUYAR
MEHMEEMlN

444l33 1801 00
64.32

1

2ö
,l66

39.961578.4a 3996İ 5784824.36
39,96

1o2l1lBRAHiM DUYAR
HASAN

1801.00
04.32

1

28
167 444/33

39.96157a 48 3996/1 5784824,§
39.96

102l1
1 EMlN DUYAR

HAsAN
444l33 1801.00

64.32
,168

-=--4 Enoin YALCli"'l,ffalar*Vı
S,icl[No: 17139



ToPLAİVALAN : 313974.58
TOPLAİVPAY :313974.58
ToPLAİ\iXAMULAŞTIRMA : 0.00
ToP. DÜzENLE, GiRijlEYEN: 1 92619.34
ToP, DÜZENLEMEYGIREN: 122240.35

98

MAL sAHl PLERl ARAşTl RMA
VE

ÖZET FORMU

( KADAsTRoARsELjNEslRALl )

SAYFANo:3

ToPLAiüADAALANl
o,KAT|L|M oRANl
D.o.PAY| oMNl

75947 -72
0.0000000
o-3787017

iMARKADAsTRo
AdalPar Alan Hisse PayHisse MalildBaba Adl Kamu Dop/lThsNo Pafta Ada/Paf Alan/Pay

,1578,48 3996/1 57848 39.96SONEFDUYAR
HAsAN

24.§
39.96

1o2l1169 444l33 1801 00
64.32

1

2a

43a 77267.44
438.77

1ool4 25a2-§ 4387712582üM4l34 8298.00
8298.00

TAM DoĞ4ı\6iNcER
YlLMAz

93

3721.75 1üo8aB72175 1 860,881

2
MEHME«EREi\,ÇABUK
ABDi

11u.27
,1860,88

1o7D94 444l35 79a7 -oo
3993,50

46'5.22283.57
46'5.22

,lo712 3721.7595 444l35 7987 oo
998.38

1

8
YETERAVcl
MUSTAFA

46'521B72175 465-21283.56
465.21

,lo7D 3721.75444l35 7987,00
998.3E

1

8
cENGlzAVcı
NASUH

465.22283.56
465.22

1o712 3721.75 465221372,175444l35 7987,00
998,38

1

8
cEMAVCl
NAsUH

97

1o7/2 3721.75 65221372175 465.22444l35 7987.00
998,38

1

8
|LKAY UçKAN
NASUH

283.56
465.22

1685 56 TAM 1 685,56TAM GÜLDEREIPAKER
MUSTAFA

1027.41
,1685.56

10711444136 681 9.00
681 9,00

264311258256 264-31,161,10

264.31
1ool4 25a2,ü100 444l97 6735.00

6735.00
TAM MEHMEXEREtrÇABUK

ABDi

2q5-2a
698.97

16u.43
2714.25

1o3l2
,103/3

2015.28
1500,00

TAM
69897/1 50000

444Ba 6903,00
6903,00

TAM MALiYE HAziNEsl101

,lo4l1

1o4r2
3455.s
1 500.00

8@41/346563
1M95/150000

866,4,1
16,4.95

1

4
REcEPHAsARIcl
MUSTAFA

628,65
1031,36

68 451l,| 6640.00
1 660.00

3465.63
1 500.00

86640/346563
,l 6495/1 50000

866-40
164.95

628.64
1031.35

1o4l1
10412

69 451l1 6640.00
1660.00

1

4
AYTENYAŞAR
MUSTAFA

866.40
164,95

628.64
1 03J.35

1o4l1
1o4r2

3465.63
1 500.00

86640/346563
16495/150000

451l1 6640.00
1660.00

1

4
AYHANHASARlcl
ŞÜKRÜ

7o

216.60
41.24

157.16
257 -a4

1o4l1
10412

3465.63
1500.00

21ü0l346ffi3
4124l150000

6640,00
415.00

1

16
NEzlHA HAsARlcl
lBRAHlM

71 451l1

162.45
30.93

1o4l1
1o4r2

3465.63
1 500.00

162451346'§3
3093/150000

SABR| HAsARlcl
MEHMET

117 -s7
193.38

72 45111 6640.00
311.25 64

3465.63
1 500.00

,16245/346563

3093/1 50000
162.45
30.93

117.a7
193,3E

1o4l1
10412

451l1 6640.00
3,11.25

3
64

MUsTAFA|ASARlcl
MEHMET

15245/346563
3093/1 50000

162.45
30.93

117.87
1 93.38

1o4l1
1o4l2

3Z165.63
1 500.00

6640.00
3,11.25

5
64

lBRAHlM HASAR|Cl
MEHMET

451l1

3465.63
1 500.00

8,1231346563
,1546/150000

81.23
15.46

58.93
96.69

1o4l1
1o4r2

451l1 6640.00
155.63

3
128

MERV+|ASARlcl
HAsAN

3465.63
1 500.00

81 231346563
1 546/1 50000

81.23
15.46

58.93
96,69

1o4l1
10412

451l1 6640.00
1 55.63

3
128

MEHMElAsARlcl
HAsAN

76

1105921442364 1,105-92674.09
1 105.92

1 03/1 4423.641

4
NEziHA HASARlcl
iBRAHiM

62 45112 712o.o0
1 780,00

a2944l442§4 a2s,44505.57
a29-M

1 03/1 4423.üsABRi HAsARlcl
MEHMET

45112 7120.oo
1335.00

3
,l663

82s43lM2§4 a29.43505,57
829.43

1 03/1 M23.6445112 712o,oo
1335.00

e

16
MUsTAFIHASARlcl
MEHMET

64

829431442ğ4 829.431o3l1 4423.64505.57
829.43,16

ıBRAHlM HAsARlcl
MEHMET

65 45112 712o.oo
1335.00

414.711ou1 4423.64 41471l442§4252.7a
414.71

3
32

MERVElASARlcl
HASAN

45112 7120.oo
667.50

66

414.714423,64 414711442364252.78
414.71

103/,1MEHMETlAsARlcl
HASAN

712o.0o
667.50 32

67 45112

3976.3,|3976.3,1 TAM2423.69
3976.3,1

1o3I46400.o0
6400.00

TAM AYTENYAŞAR
MusTAFA

61 45113

3467.393Zı67,39 TAM2113.49
3467,39

103/56140.00
6140.00

TAM HAsANHAsARlcl
MUSTAFA

45114102

112.422582,56 11242l25a2ü68.52
112.42

100l4
1

4
NEZ|HA HASARİCİ
IBRAHiM

451l5 12601.00
3150.25

u.328432l25a2562582.5651.39
a4.32

sABRi HAsARlcl
MEHMET

1 2601 .00
2§2.69 16

56 451l5

74

465221372175

99

1ool4

Oda



ToPLA|VALAN : 313974.58
TOPLAivPAY ;313974.5E
TOPLAiv|GMULAŞT|RMA : 0.0O
ToP. DÜzENLE. GiRMEYEN: 19261 9.34
ToP. DÜzENLEMEYGiREN: 122240.35

41

MAL §AHl PLERl ARAşTl RMA
VE

ÖZET FORMU

( KADASTROARSELiNESıRAL| )

SAYFANo:4

TOPLAİÜADA ALANI
o.KATlLlM oRANl
D.o.PAYl oRANl

En

75947.72
0.0000000
0-37a7017

o

^

l MA RKADAsTRo
PayHisse lüalik/Baba Adl Kamu Dop/iTh Ada/Par Alan HisseSNo Pafta Ada/Par Alan/Pay

51.39
a4.32

1o0l4 2582.ü a432l258256 a4-3257 451l5 12601.00
2362.69 16

MUsTAFlHAsARlcl
MEHMET

100l4 2582.ü 8/.32,25a256 u.3245115 12601.00
2362.69 16

iBRAHiM HASARlcl
MEHMET

51.39
a4.32

42.15
32

MERVEHASARlcl
HASAN

25.69
42.15

1o0l4 2582.ü 421512582ü59 451l5 1260,1.00
1,181,34

1o0l4 2582.ffi 421512582§ 42.1560 451l5 12601.00
11a1 34 32

MEHMERASARICl
HASAN

25.69
42.15

6050,58
7613.0,1

TAM
TAM

6050.58
761 3 01

50 451l10 21 992 0o
2,1992.00

TAM GHOLAIqEZA DANESHMAND
ABDULALi

8328.41
13663.59

1o0l1
101/3

101l1 1707.76 2287l170776 22,8730 451 111 9454.00
126.62 224

AYSUNDUYAR
HiKMET

13.94
22.87

101l1 1707 -76 343ol170776 34.303,1 451l11 9454.00
1 89.92

o
44a

YARENBEYZADUYAR
MuSTAFA

20.91
34.30

34,30451l11 9454,00
1a9.92

9
448

MELlHATÜRKMEN
MUSTAFA

20.91
34.30

101l1 1707.76 u3ol17077632

37.1 8
60.99

101l1 6099l170776 60.99JJ 451l11 9454,00
337,64

1

28
SONEFDUYAR
HASAN

1o1l1 1707 76 6099l170776 60.99u 451l11 9454.00
337 -64

1

28
EMiN ouYAR
HAsAN

37.18
60,99

1707.76 6099l170776 60.99451 l11 9454.00
337.64

1

2a
iBRAHiM DUYAR
HASAN

37,1a
60.99

101l1

60,991

28
ESMADUYAR
MEHMEEMiN

37.18
60.99

101l1 1707.76 6099117077636 451111 9454.00
337 -64

91.4855.76
9,1.48

1o111 1707.76 9148l17077637 451l11 9454.00
506.46

3
56

sANlYE ŞAHiN
ÖzER

@99l170776 60 991

28
MELAHA]DUYAR
MUSTAFA

37.18
60.99

101l1 1707,7638 451l11 9454.@
337.64

1626117o776 16.269.91
16-26

101l1 1707,76451111 9454.00
90.04

1

105
SEÇ|L cAN
BEKiR

1707.76 1626117o7769.91
16.26

101l140 451l11 9454.00
90.04

1

105
HÜSEYiNBAŞDANER
BEKiR

1626117o776 16,269.9,|
16.26

101l1 1707.76451 111 9454,0o
90.04

1

105
MEDlHAoK
BEKlR

1707.76 488ol170776 48 80öMüreöBEKLl
iBRAHlM

29-74
48.80

101l142 451l11 9454.0o
270.11

1

35

48.8029-74
48.80

101l1 1707.76 488011707769454.00
27o.11

1

35
ZEHRASARAL
HüsEYiN

43 451 l11

48aü17o776 48.8029.74
48.80

101l1 1707.761

35
MELAHA]ÇOKER
HüsEYiN

44 451l11 9454,00
27o-11

1707.76 4aaol17o776 48.80101l194g.00
27o.11

1 AHME]BAŞDANER
HÜsEYlN

45 451l11

243.971707-76 24397l17077614a.7o
243-97

101l1,|

7
YlLMAZ DUYAR
lBRAHlM

46 451l11 9454.00
1350.57

24397l170776 243.97fla.70
243.97

1o111 1707.76451111 9414.00
1350.57

1

7
EMlNE ÖZSAVAŞ
iBRAHlM

47

243.971707.76 24397l170776148.70
243.97

1o1l11

7
NEzlHA HAsARlcl
iBRAHiM

48 451111 9454.00
1350.57

243.971707 -76 24397l17o776148.7o
243-97

101l1sEVlM ÇoKER
iBRAHlM

451l11 9454.00
1 350.57

1

7
49

813.342440.o1 al3ul2$0o1495.76
813,34

1oo12ZEHRAMORGÜL
sÜLEYMAN

451l14 12071.o0
4023.67

1

3

203.3320333l244001123-
203,33

10012SABlHAT DUYAR
MEHMESABRi

12071-oo
1 005.92

1

12
4 451 114

203,332440.01 20333l244001123.94
203.33

100121

12
SÜLEYMAİOUYAR
SALlH

451l14 12071.oo
1005.92

5

203.3320333l244001.6i 2440.o1123.941 SABR| DUYAR451l14 12071.oo6

H
:17139

58

1707.76

29.74
48,80

2440.01



ToPLAİVALAN : 313974,58
ToPLAıVPAY : 313974.58
ToPLAıVXAMULAŞT|RMA : 0.00
ToP. DÜzENLE. GlRMEYEN:1926,19.34
ToP, DÜZENLEMEYGIREN: 122240.35

MAL sAHi PLERi ARAşTl RMA
VE

ÖZET FORMU

SAYFANo:5

ToPLAn ADAALAN|
o.KATlLlM oRANl
D,o.PAYl oRANl

75947.72
o ooooooo
0.3787017( KADAsTReARsELlNEslRALl )

KUşADAS|HARİTAYMlLlM |NşAATTUR|ZMVE T|CARETL|M|TED ŞlRKETi Nl For Wndows

Engin YAl{Çli"{

EilHtö\

"il

IMARKAoAsTRo
PayHisse Mali|dBaba Adl Kamu Dop/lTh AdalPar Alan HisseSNo Pafta AdalPar Alan/Pay

1005.92 12 sALiH 203.33

123-
2u5.JJ

1ool2 2440.o1 203331244001 203.337 451l14 12071.o0
,1005,92

1

12
s|NEMi DUYAR
SALiH

123-94
2o3-34

1o0I2 2440-o1 2o3ul24Aoo1 203.u8 451 l14 12071.0o
1005,92

1

12
MEHMEDUYAR
TAYYARTEMEL

371-82
610.0,1

1o012 2440,o1 61oo11244001 610.019 451 114 12071-oo
3017,75

1

4
SAF|YE DUYAR
HüsEYiN

5o9o 64 TAM 5090.642 451115 14060.00
14060.00

TAM HURi MELEKçAĞLAYAN
MUSTAFA

3102.91
5090.64

10o/3

513.32TAlVl HURl MELEKÇAĞLAYAN
MUSTAFA

312.8a
513.32

1o0l4 2582,56 513321258256127 451l17 25296.27
252%-27

393.85
646.1 5

100l4 2582.56 646151258256 646. ] 5453l,| 1 040.00
1 040,00

TAM DÜNDASiNAER
YlLMAz

DAĞ, GiRMEDi124 ,1000/,1 88.60
88.60

TAM KUşADAslBELEDiYEsl

GlRMEoi175 1oool2 79.72
79.72

TAM KUŞADAslBELEDlYEsl oAĞ.



ToPLArvADAALANl
o,KATlLlM oRANl
D.o.PAYl oRANl

75947,72
0.0000000
o.37a7017

SAYFANo:1ToPLAfvhLAN : 313974.58
TOPLAIVPAY : 313974.58
TOPLAİVXAMULAŞT|RMA : 0.0O
ToP. DÜZENLE. GlRMEYEN: 19261 9.34
ToP. DÜzENLEMEY6iREN: 122240,35

TESClLE ESAS
DAĞl TlM cETVELi

( |MAR PARsELlNEslRALl )

lMARKADAsTRo
PayKamu Dop/iTh Ada/Par Alan HissePaffa Ada/Par Alan Hisse Malik/Baba AdlSNo

6050.58a328.41
13663.59

1 00/1 6050.58 TAM451l10 21992.0o TAM
21992-oo

GHo|,AJ\REzA DANEsHMAND
ABDULALi

50

81 3.34

203.33

203.33

203,33

203.33

2o3,u

610.01

495.76
813.34
123-94
203.33
123.94
zUJ.JJ
123.94
203.33
123.
203.33
123.
2o3.34
371-82
610.01

1oo12 2M0.o1 813341244001

20333l244001

20333l244oo1

20333l244o01

20333l244001

2033/,1244001

61001l244oo1

12071.oo

12071.oo

12071-o0

12071.o0

12071,0o

12071.@

12071.o0

113
4023.67

1l12
,1005.92

1l12
1005.92

1l12
1005.92

1l12
1005.92

1l12
10o5.92

114
3017.75

ZEHRAMORGÜL
SÜLEYMAN
SABiHAT DUYAR
MEHME§ABRi
SÜLEYMAIDUYAR
sALiH
sABRi DUYAR
sALiH
SINEM| DUYAR
SALiH
MEHMEDUYAR
TAYYARTEMEL
SAFiYE OUYAR
HÜsEYiN

3

4

b

7

8

9

451l14

451l14

451114

451l14

451 114

451l14

451l14

5090,64 TAM 5090.643102.91
5090.64

10o/3451l15 14060.00 TAM
14060,00

HURi MELEKÇAĞLAYAN
MUSTAFA

6112125a2ü

1527125g256

1528n5a2ü

1528D582ü

1528l25E2ffi

1528n582ü

45a412582ü

8698/258256

43877/25a2ü

26431n582fi

{24a258256

a432I2582ü

u32n582ü

ü32n582ü

42151258256

4215n582ü

51332r25a2*

6ı1615/258256

61-12

15.27

15.2a

15.28

15.28

15.28

45.84

86.98

4§.77

264.31

112.42

u.32

u.32

u.32

42.15

42.15

513.32

646.,l5

37.26
61.12
9.31

15.27
9.31

15.2a
9.31

15.28
9.31

15.28
9.31

15.28
27-
45.84
53.01
86.98

267 -44
438.77
161.,10
264.31
68.52

112.42
51.39
a4.32
51.39
u.32
51.39
84.32
25.69
42.15
25.69
42.15

312.sa
513.32
393,85
646.15

1o0l4 25a2.56ZEHRAMORGÜL
sÜLEYMAN
SABiHAT DUYAR
MEHMEEABRl
SÜLEYMAlOUYAR
sALIH
SABRl DUYAR
sALİH
slNEM DUYAR
sALiH
MEHMEDUYAR
TAYYARTEMEL
SAFiYE DUYAR
HUsEYiN
MUSTAFAJLUSOY
sAiT
DoĞAi6iNcER
YlLMAz
MEHMEXEREİrÇABUK
ABDi
NEzlHA HAsARlcl
lBRAHiM
sABRi HAsARlcl
MEHMET
MUSTAFIHAsARlcl
MEHMET
lBRAHiM HASARlcl
MEHMET
MERVE|ASARlcl
HASAN
MEHMET{ASARIcl
HAsAN
HURl MELEKÇAĞLAYAN
Mu§TAFA
OÜNDASINCER
YlLMAZ

42212

42212

42212

42212

42212

422n

42212

422131

444lu

444l97

45115

45115

45115

45115

45115

45115

451l17

453l,|

,13831 .00

13831,00

1 3831.00

1 3831.00

13831.00

1 3831 ,00

1 3831.0o

45927.oo

8298.00

6735.00

12601.00

,,2601.00

12601.00

,l2601.00

,12601.00

t2601.00

252s,6.27

1040.00

113
4610.33

1l12
1 152.58

1l12
1152.5a

1l12
1 152,58

1l12
1 152.58

1l12
1 152.58

114
u57.75

TAM
45927.oo

TAM
8298.0o

TAM
6735.00

1l4
3,150.25

3/16
2§2.69

3/16
2362.69

3/16
2§2.69

3l32
1181.u

3l32
1181.34

TAM
25296.27

TAM
1 040.0o

2..E7

34.30

34.30

60.99

60.99

60.99

60.99

9,1.48

60.99

16.26

16.26

16.26

48.80

1707.76 22a7n70776

34301170776

u3o1,170776

üw170776

üs9l170776

60991,170776

60991170776

914f,l17o776

6099/170776

16261170776

16261170776

1626117o776

ffiol170776

,13.94

22.87
20-91
34.30
20.91
34,30
37.18
60.99
37.18
60.99
37.1g
60,99
37.18
60.99
55.76
91.48
37.18
60.99

9.91
,16,26

9.9,1

16.26
9.91

16.26
29,74
48.80

101l131224
126.62

9l448
189.92

9l448
189.92

1n8
337.64

1l28
337.64

1r28
337.64

1r28
337.64

3/56
506.46

1r28
337,g

1/105
90.04

1/105
90.04

1l105
90.M

1l35
270.11

AYSUNDUYAR
HlKMET
YARENBEYZAOUYAR
MusTAFA
MELiHATÜRKMEN
MUSTAFA
SONEFDUYAR
HASAN
EMiN DUYAR
HAsAN
İBRAHiM DUYAR
HAsAN
ESMADUYAR
MEHMEEMiN
SAN|YE şAH|N
ÖzER
MELAHA]DUYAR
MUSTAFA
sEÇlL cAN
BEKlR
HÜSEYİNBAŞDANER
BEKiR
MEDiHAoK
BEKlR
öMÜreÖBEKLl
iBRAHiM

451 111

451l11

451 l11

451l11

451l11

451111

451l11

451l11

451l11

451l11

451l11

451l11

451l11

9454-00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.0o

9454.0o

9454,00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

94g.00

30

31

32

33

u
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

85

86

a7

RR

89

90

91

173

93

,100

55

56

57

58

59

60

127

1

Engin YALÇlr"J
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ndisi
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TE§clLE EsAs
DAĞl TlM cETVELi

( |MAR PARsELlNEslRALl )

ToPLAı/ADAALANl
o.KAT|L|M oRANl
D.o.PAYl oRANl

SAYFANo:2

75947.72
0.0o000o0
o.3787017

ToPLAı\i!ALAN : 3'13974.58
TOPLAIı,PAY : 313974,58
ToPLAI\iKAMuLAŞT|RMA : 0,00
ToP. oÜzENLE. GiRMEYEN:1926'l9.34
ToP. DÜZENLEMEY€|REN: 122240.35

KADAsTRo lMAR

AdrPar Alan Hisse PaySNo Pafta Ada/Par Alan Hisse MaliuBaba Adl Kamu Dop/iTh

488o,l170776

Aaaol170776

4aaon70776

24397l170776

24397l17077a

24397l170776

24397l17o776

48.80

48.80

48,80

243.97

243.97

243.97

243.97

451l11

451111

4511,11

451111

451l11

451l11

451l11

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

9454.00

9454,00

9454.00

1/35
27o.11

1/35
27o-11

1l35
270.11

1n
1350.57

1n
,l350.57

1n
1350.57

1n
135o.57

ZEHRASAML
HÜSEYlN
MELAHATÇOKER
HÜsEYlN
AHME]BAŞDANER
HÜsEYlN
YlLMAZ DUYAR
iBRAHlM
EMiNE ÖZSAVAŞ
iBRAHIM
NEziHA HASARlcl
lBRAHiM
sEViM çoKER
lBRAHIM

29.74
48.80
29.74
48.80
29.74
48.80

148.7o
243.97
148.70
243.97
14a.7o
243.97
148.70
243.97

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

4840-a4 TAM 4a4O-8/.42119 46037.00 TAM
46037,00

T.c, ç.ş. VE iKL. D. BAKANL|Ğ| 5286,01
8672.23

1o11280

7613.01 TAM 7613.0,1451l10 21992-oo TAM
21992.oo

GHOLA[!REZA DANESHMAND
ABDULALi

E32a.41
13663.59

101/3

229.76

229.76

,l59.85

,159,86

159.86

159.86

31.98

31.98

31.98

31.98

10.65

10.65

10.65

59.94

39.96

22.47

22.47

l4.98

39.96

39.96

39,96

39.96

1o2l1 157a.48 229761157848

2297611578/,a

,l5985/157848

1 5986/1 57848

,l5986/157848

15986/1 57848

3198/157848

3198l1578/,8

3198/15784E

3198/1 57848

1065/157848

,1065/157848

1065/157848

5994115784€

3996/1 57848

2247l157u8

2247l1578/.8

1498/157&18

3996/157848

3996/157848

3996/1 57848

3996/1 57848

1084.49
,l779.22

1084.49
1779.22

97.43
,159.85

97.44
,159.86

97.44
159.86
97.44

1 59.86
19.49
31.98
19,49
31.98
,19.49

3,1.98
19.49
31.98
6.49

10,65
6.49

10,65
6.49

,10.65

36.54
59.94
24.36
39.96
13.7o
22-47
13.70
22.47
9.13

14.98
24.36
39.96
24,§
39.96
24.36
39.96
24.36
39.96

421lu

421lu

444E3

444l33

444l33

444l33

444E3

444l33

444B3

444l33

444l33

444133

444l33

444l33

444l33

444B3

444l33

444l33

444l33

444l33

444l33

444f33

4673.99

4673.99

18o1.00

1 801.0o

1 801,00

,1801.00

1 801.00

1801.00

1 801.00

1 801,00

180,1.00

180,1.00

,1801.00

1801.00

180,1.00

,| 801,00

1801.00

t801.00

180,1.00

1801.oo

1801.00

1801.0o

112
2337.00

1f2
2337.ü

1n
257.?s

1n
257.2g

1n
257.29

1n
257.29

1/35
51.46

1/35
51.46
l/35

51.46
1l35

51.46
1/105

17.15
1/105

17.15
1/105

17,15
3/55

96,48
1/2a

64.32
9lffi

36.,18
9144a

36.18
3124

24.12
1l28

64.32
1r2a

64.32
1l2E

64.32
1r28

64.32

NEz|HA HAsARİcl
iBRAHlM
EMiNE ÖZSAVAŞ
lBRAHlM
Y|LMAZ DUYAR
lBRAHIM
AHMETBAŞDANER
HüsEYIN
MELAHA,TÇOKER
HÜsEYiN
ZEHRASARAL
HÜsEYiN
öMüreÖBEKLi
lBRAHlM
MEDlHAoK
BEKiR
HÜSEYlNBAŞDANER
BEKiR
sEçiL cAN
BEKiR
sANlYE şAHlN
özER
MELAHA,IDUYAR
MUSTAFA
YARENBEYZAOUYAR
MUSTAFA
MELiHATÜRKMEN
MUSTAFA
AYSUNDUYAR
HiKMET
ESMADUYAR
MEHMEEM|N
lBRAH|M DUYAR
HASAN
EMiN DUYAR
HASAN
SONERDUYAR
HASAN

sEViM çoKER
lBRAHiM

MUSTAFA/AVAŞ
HüSEYlN
MELEKYAVAŞ
HÜsEYlN

980,49

980.49

9E0.50

980.50

196.1,1

196.11

196.11

196.1 1

65.37

6863.48 98049/686348

98049/686348

98050,/686348

9E050/686348

,1961 1/686348

1961 1/686348

1 961 1/686348

1 961 1/6E634t}

6537/686348

597.64
980.49
597.64
980.49
597.64
980.50
597,64
980.50
1 1 9.53
196.1,1
,119.53
,l96,11

1 19,53
196,1 1

1 19.53
196.1,1
39,84
65.37

102121n
1578.14

1n
1578.14

1t7
1578.14

1n
1578.14

t/35
315.63

1/35
315.63

1/35
315.63

1/35
315.63

. 11105
1o5.21

sEV|M çoKER
IBRAHiM
NEziHA HAŞAR|cl
lBRAHIM
EMiNE ÖZSAVAŞ
iBRAHiM
Y|LMAZ DUYAR
iBRAHiM
AHME,IBAŞDANER
HüsEYiN
MELAHATÇOKER
HüsEYlN
ZEHRASARAL
HÜsEYiN
ÖMÜreÖBEKL|
iBRAHiM
MEDiHAoK
BEKiR

444l32

444B2

444l32

444l32

444l32

444l32

444l32

444l32

444l32

1,1047.00

1 l 047,00

1 1047,00

,l1047.00

1 1047.00

11047.oo

1 1 047.00

1 1047.00

1 1047.00

130

131

1u

135

136

137

138

50

170

171

150

151

152

153

154

157

158

159

160

lo l

162

163

164

165

l@

168

169

Engin YALÇPı{
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ToPLAİVALAN : 3'13974.58
TOPLAIvPAY : 3'13974.58
TOPLAiVXAMULAŞT|RMA : 0.0O
ToP. DÜzENLE. GlRMEYEN: 1926l 9.34
ToP, DÜzENLEMEYCilREN:,l22240.35

TESClLE ESAS

DAĞlTlM cETVELl
( |MAR PARSELİNES|RAL| )

SAYFANo:3

ToPLAilhDAALANl
o.KATlLlM oRAN|
D.o,PAYl oRANl

75947.72
0.0000000
0.3787o17

KADAsTRo iMAR

SNo Pafta Ada/Par Alan Hisse MalildBaba Adl Kamu Dop/iTh AdrPar Alan Hisse Pay

139

140

141

143

144

145

16

147

148

149

174

444l32

444132

444l32

444l32

444/3.2

444a.2

444l32

444l32

444l32

444l32

444l32

1 1047.00

1 1 047,00

11047.oo

1,1M7.00

1 1 047.00

11047.oo

1 1047.00

1 1047,00

,11M7.00

1 1047.00

1 1047.00

1l1o5
105,21

,1/105

105-21
1r2a

394.54
1D8

394.54
1l28

394.54
1l2E

394.54
1l2E

394.54
914!€

221.93
9l448

221.93
3l224

147.95
3/56

591.80

HÜSEYlNBAŞDANER
BEKiR
sEçiL cAN
BEKiR
MELAHA]DUYAR
MUSTAFA
ESMADUYAR
MEHMEEMlN
lBRAHiM DuYAR
HAsAN
EMiN DUYAR
HASAN
SONEFDUYAR
HASAN
MELlHATÜRKınEN
MUSTAFA
YARENBEYZADUYAR
MUSTAFA
AYSUNDUYAR
HiKMET
sANlYE şAH|N
özER

39.84
65.36
39.84
65.36

149.41
245.12
149.41
245-12
149.41
245.12
149.41
245.12
149.41
245.12
84.05

1 37.88
84.05

137.88
56.03
91.92

224.12
367.69

6536/686348

6536/686348

24512tsü3/,8

24512l6ü34a

2451216ü34a

24512]6ü348

24512l6üu8

13788/686348

,13788/686348

91926€6348

36769686348

65,36

65.36

245.12

245.12

245-12

245.12

245.12

137.88

137.88

91.g2

367.69

80 421l9 46037.00 TAM
ıı6037.00

T.c. ç.Ş. VE iKL. D, BAKANI|Ğ 5286,0,1
a672.23

1o2l3 2ü?.54 TAM 2ü7.54

62

63

64

65

66

67

45112

451ı2

45112

45112

45112

45112

712o.oo

712o-oo

712o.@

712o.oo

712o.oo

712o.o0

114
1780.00

3/16
,1335.00

3/16
,1335.00

3/16
,1335.00

3l32
667.50

3132
667.50

NEziHA HASAR|cı
lBRAHlM
SABR| HAsARlcl
MEHMET
MUsTAFAIASARlcl
MEHMET
|BRAHiM HAsARlcl
MEHMET
MERVEIASARlcl
HAsAN
MEHMETIASARlcl
HAsAN

674.09
1 1 05.92
505.57
829.44
505.57
829.43
505,57
829.43
252.7a
414.71
252.7s
414.71

,103/1 4423-64 11o59a442§4

a2944l442364

829431442§4

829431442§4

4147,11442§4

414711442§4

11o5.92

a29-44

829-43

829.43

414.71

414.71

101 444l98 6903,00 TAM
6903.00

MALiYE HAziNEsi 1654.43
2714.25

10312 2015.28 TAM 2015.28

80

101

42119

444l98

,ı6037.00

6903.00

TAM
46037.00

TAM
6903.00

T.c. Ç.ş, VE lKL. D, BAKANL|Ğ|

MALiYE HAzlNEsi

5286.01
8672,23
1654.43
2714.25

103/3 1500.00 80,103/150000

69897/150000

6,1 451B 6400.00 TAM
6400.00

AYTENYAŞAR
MUSTAFA

2423.69
3976.31

1o3l4 3976.31 TAM 3976.31

102 45,114 6,140,00 TAM
6140.00

HAsANHASARlcl
MUSTAFA

2113.49
3467.39

1 03/5 3467.39 TAM 3467 -39

17o

171

421lu

421i34

4673,99

ıı673.99

112
2337.00

112

2337.00

MUSTAFA/AVAŞ
HÜsEYiN
MELEKYAVAŞ
HÜsEYlN

1084.49
1779.22
,1084.49

1779 22

1 03/6 15oo-22 75o11l1500.22

7fulln50022

750.11

750.1 1

68

69

7o

71

73

74

75

76

451l1

451l1

45111

451l1

45111

451l1

451l,|

451l1

45111

6640.00

6640.00

6640.00

6640.00

6640.0o

6640.00

6640.00

6640,00

6640.00

114
1660.00

114
1660.00

114
1660.00

1l16
415.00

3/64
311.25

3/64
311.25

3l64
311.25

3112a
,l55.63

ulza
155.63

REcEPHASARlcl
MUSTAFA
AYTENYAŞAR
MUSTAFA
AYHANHASARlcl
ŞüKRü
NEzlHA HASARlcl
lBRAHiM
sABRi HAsARıcl
MEHMET
MusTAFlHAsARlcl
MEHMET
lBRAHiM HASARICl
MEHMET
MERVEHASARlCİ
HASAN
MEHMETlAsARlcI
HAsAN

628,65
,1031.36

628.64
1031,35
628.64

1031.35
157.16
257.u
117.87
1 93.38
117.a7
1 93.38
117.a7
,193.38

58,93
96.69
58,93
96.69

104l1 3465.63 86eı1/346563

86640/346563

86640/346563

21660a46563

t6245/346563

162458/ı6563

16245/346563

8123/346563

8123/346563

866,4,1

866.40

866.40

216.60

162.45

162.45

162.45

a1.23

81.23

80

68

69

70

42119

45111

45111

45111

46037.00

6640.00

6640.00

6640.00

TAM
ıı6037.00

114
1660.00

114
1660.00

,l14

T.c. Ç.ş. VE iKL. D, BAtGNLlĞl

REcEPHASARlcl
MUSTAFA
AYTENYAŞAR
MUSTAFA
AYHANHASARlcl

5286,01
ü72.23
628,65

1031.36
628.64

103,1.35
62a.64

1o4l2 1 500.00 84021/150000

16495/150000

16495/150000

16495/1 50000

840.21

164.95

164.95

164.95

Engin ıi-J

801.03

698.97

M



TOPLAİÜADAALANl
o.KATlLlM oRANl
D.o.PAYl oRANl

SAYFANO:4

75947.72
0.00oo000
o.37a7o,17

TESClLE ESAS
DAĞlTlM cETVELi

( |MAR PARsELlNEslRALl )

ToPLAİVALAN : 313974.58
TOPLAiVPAY :313974.58
ToPLAIüGMULAŞT|RMA : 0.00
ToP. DÜzENLE. GiRMEYEN: 19261 9.34
ToP. DÜzENLEMEY6|REN:,l22240.35

lMARKADAsTRo
Hisse PayHisse Malik/Baba Adl Kamu Dop/iTh AdalPal AlansNo Pafta AdalPal Alan

41.24

30.93

30.93

30,93

15.46

15.46

şüKRü
NEziHA HASARlcl
iBRAHiM
SABRi HASARlcl
MEHMET
MUsTAFlHAsARlcl
MEHMET
iBRAHiM HAsARlcl
MEHMET
MERVE|AsARlcl
HASAN
MEHMERASARlcl
HASAN

1031.35
157.16
257.u
117.87
193.38
117.a7
1 93,38
117.87
193.38
58.93
96.69
58.93
96.69

41241150000

3093/150000

3093/150000

3093/150000

1 546/1 50000

1546/150000

71

72

73

74

75

76

451l1

451l1

451l1

451l1

451l1

451l1

6640,00

6640.00

6640.00

6640.00

6640.00

6640.00

1660.00
1l16

415,00
3/54

31 1.25
3V64

?11.25
3l64

311.25
31128

155.63
31128

155.63

16257/150000

16257/1 50000

587lı4l150000

58743/150000

162.57

162.57

ü7.44

587.43

,1084.49

1779.22
1 084.49
1779.22
980,02

1 607,83
980 02

1607,82

105/1 ,l5o0.00421B4

421l34

42211

42211

Zı673.99

4673.99

14589.00

14589.00

1D
2337.oo

112
2337-00

112

7294.50
112

7294.5o

MUSTAFA/AVAŞ
HÜsEYiN
MELEKYAVAŞ
HÜsEYiN
DÜNDASlNCER
YlLMAZ
DiLEK HoLT
YILMAz

980.02
,1607.83

980.02
1607.82

10512 zMo.78 1o2039l2o4078

102039l2o4078

1020.39

1020.39

42211

42211

14589.00

14589.00

112
72u.5o

112
7294.5o

DÜNDASiNCER
YlLMM
D|LEK HoLT
YlLMAz

961.65 41952/96165

4,1 952/96165

12261l%165

419.52

419.52

,l22.61

1D
1480.00

1D
1480.0o

TAM
46037.00

ABDULLAF6oNER\,lUTLU
iHSAN
NURETTiNMUTLU
iHsAN
T c ç Ş VE iKL. D. BAKANL|Ğ|

560-48
919.52
550.48
919.52

5286.01
8672.23

106/17a

79

80

421l8

421l8

42119

2960.00

2960.00

46037,00

1 000.00 50000/100000

50000/100000

500.00

500,00

112

1480,00
112

1480,00

ABDULLA1-6oNEFMUTLU
iHsAN
NURETTiNMUTLU
iHsAN

560,48
919,52
560.48
919.52

1061278

79

421l8

421l8

2960,00

2960.00

1685.561027,41
1 685.56

107l1 1685,56 TAM99 444l36 6819.00 TAM
6819.0o

GÜLDERElPAKER
MUSTAFA

1860.88

46'5.22

46,5.21

46,5.22

465.22

1,134.27
1860.88
2a3.57
46'5.22
283.56
465.21
283.56
46'5.22
283.56
465-22

1o712 3721.75 1 86088/3721 75

65221372175

ü521B72175

46522R72175

46522/372175

7987,00

7sa7.oo

7987.00

7987.0o

7987.00

112

3993.50
1l8

998.38
1l8

998.38
1l8

998.38
1l8

998.38

MEHMET(ERElı,ÇABUK
ABDi
YETERAVCl
MUSTAFA
cENGlzAVcl
NASuH
cEMAVCl
NAsUH
lLlGY UÇKAN
NAsUH

94

95

96

97

98

444l35

444l35

444l35

444135

444l35

1081 ,04 TAM ,l081.04
658.93

1081.04
1o713421l29 13384.00 TAM

13384.00
BüNYAMh.çlĞDEMoĞLU
HÜsEYiN

63679l127357

6ü791127357

636.79

636.79

1084.49
1779,22
1084.49
1779.22

1o7l4 1273.57421lu

421l34

4573.99

4673.99

112
2337.00

,l12

2337.oo

MUSTAFA.AVAŞ
HÜsEYiN
MELEKYAVAŞ
HÜSEYiN

170

171

129.28,108/1 129.2a TAMMALlYE
HAziNEsi

149,15 TAM ,149.,15
10812MALiYE

HAziNESl

75.921 09İ 75.92 TAMMALlYE
HAziNEsl

TAM 1 69.54109l2 169.54MALjYE
HAziNEsi

1 53.82,l1ol1 153.a2 TAMMALiYE
HAziNEsi

161 31161.31 TAM11ol2MALiYE
HAzlNESi

TAM 4494.12111l1 4494.12MALIYE
HAzlNESi

1 1506.001 1606,0c TAM112l1KUşADASl
BELEDiYESl

TAM 3708.28113l1 3708.28KUşADASl
BELEolYEsi

1213 4911411 1213.49 TAMKUŞAoAsl
BELEDiYEsi

170

171

83

84

u

82

Gök Engi ]r,J

-i


